
Burgers 
Our beef burgers are made using Derbyshire beef. 
All burgers are served in a Pavé bun with slaw & hand cut fries.

House burger
6oz beef patty with cheese, bacon, lettuce & tomato 

The Southern man
6oz beef patty, cajun pulled pork & cream cheese 
stuffed jalapeños 

The Ranch Hand 
6oz beef patty, BBQ brisket, crispy onions & blue cheese 

The Southern Belle 
Cajun chicken burger with Southwest sauce 

The Plant Stack VG

Seitan patty, pulled jerk jackfruit, crispy onions  
& vegan cheese

Dirty Fries

Pulled Jerk Pork & Pickles 
with melted cheese  

BBQ Brisket & Jalapeños
with melted cheese 

Jerk Pulled Jackfruit VG

with melted vegan cheese  

Chips, Cheese & Gravy

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

10.00

12.00

12.50

11.50

10.00

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available upon request. 
Food is prepared in an area where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish and poultry products may contain small bones.  

V Vegetarian, VO Vegetarian option available, VG Vegan, VGO Vegan option available

PUB CLASSICS 

Steak & kidney pie
with hand cut chips, mushy peas & gravy

Chicken, tarragon, leek &  
wholegrain mustard pie
with hand cut chips, mushy peas & gravy

Beetroot, butternut squash &  
spinach pie VG

with hand cut chips, mushy peas & gravy 

True North beer battered fish & chips
with mushy peas & tartare sauce

Traditional Lasagne 
Pork & beef ragu, fresh cream & parmesan  
with garlic bread

Sourdough Pizza 
Hand-stretched, fresh sourdough with San Marzano tomato sauce.  
Vegan cheese available on request.

Margherita V, VGO

with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil 

Ham & mushroom 
with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil 

Pulled jerk jackfruit VG

with jalapeños, vegan cheese, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil

Pulled pork
with jalapeños, mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil

Pepperoni
with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil

Meat Feast
with brisket, bacon, ham, pepperoni, gherkins & crispy onions 

Vegan goat’s cheese VG

with red onion marmalade & rocket drizzle

Anchovy & olive  
with capers, mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil

9.00

10.00

9.00

11.00

10.00

12.00

10.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

11.00

11.00

See our Desserts, Sunday Menu and KiDs’ Menu overleaf
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Margherita pizza V, VGO

with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil 

Ham & mushroom Pizza
with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil 

Traditional lasagne 
Pork & beef ragu, fresh cream & parmesan 
with garlic bread

Fish & chips
with garden peas or beans

Cheese Burger 
3oz beef patty with cheese, lettuce & tomato  
served with chips & peas or beans

Homemade chicken nuggets 
with chips & garden peas 

Ham, egg & chips
with peas or beans

All meals 6.50 with a fruit shoot & vanilla ice cream

All meals 6.50 with a fruit shoot & vanilla ice cream 

48 hour slow cooked beef brisket roast
with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens,  
Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

Sage & onion stuffed pork belly roast
with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens,  
Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

Nut Roast V, VGO

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens,  
Yorkshire pudding & vegetarian gravy

Lemon & Lime Cheesecake  

Raspberry gin Cheesecake

Mint rocky road Cheesecake

Dark chocolate & honeycomb Cheesecake

SUNDAY ROASTS

48 hour slow cooked  
beef brisket roast
with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens,  
Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

Sage & onion stuffed  
pork belly roast
with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens,  
Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

Lemon & thyme half roast chicken
with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens,  
Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

Nut Roast V, VGO

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens,  
Yorkshire pudding & vegetarian gravy

12.00

11.50

11.00

10.00

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

Sunday MenuDesserts

Served on Sundays only

If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. Full allergen information is available upon request. 
Food is prepared in an area where cross-contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not list all ingredients. Fish and poultry products may contain small bones.  

V Vegetarian, VO Vegetarian option available, VG Vegan, VGO Vegan option available
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