

FOOD MENU

ORDER AT THEWAGGONSHEFFIELD.CO.UK/TAKEAWAY

DIRTY FRIES		BURGERS	
		Our beef burgers are made using Derbyshire beef.	
PULLED JERK PORK & PICKLES 6.00		All burgers are served in a Pavé bun with slaw & hand cut fries.	
with melted cheese			
_		HOUSE BURGER	10.00
BBQ BRISKET & JALAPEÑOS with melted cheese	6.00	6oz beef patty with cheese, bacon, lettuce & tomato	
min mened enese		THE SOUTHERN MAN	12.00
JERK PULLED JACKFRUIT VG	6.00	60z beef patty, cajun pulled pork & cream cheese	
with melted vegan cheese		stuffed jalapeños	
CHIPS, CHEESE & GRAVY	5.00	THE RANCH HAND	12.50
		60z beef patty, BBQ brisket, crispy onions & blue cheese	
		THE SOUTHERN BELLE	11.50
SOURDOUGH PIZZA		Cajun chicken burger with Southwest sauce	
Hand-stretched, fresh sourdough with San Marzano toma	ato sauce.		
Vegan cheese available on request.		THE PLANT STACK VG	10.00
W		Seitan patty, pulled jerk jackfruit, crispy onions	
MARGHERITA V. VGO with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil	9.00	& vegan cheese	
HAM & MUSHROOM	10.00		
with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil	10.00	PUB CLASSICS	
PULLED JERK JACKFRUIT VG	9.00	STEAK & KIDNEY PIE	10.00
with jalapeños, vegan cheese, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil		with hand cut chips, mushy peas & gravy	
PULLED PORK	11.00	CHICKEN, TARRAGON, LEEK &	
with jalapeños, mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil		WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD PIE	10.00
		with hand cut chips, mushy peas & gravy	
PEPPERONI	10.00		
with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil		BEETROOT, BUTTERNUT SQUASH &	
MELT FRACT	12.00	SPINACH PIE VG	10.00
MEAT FEAST	12.00	with hand cut chips, mushy peas & gravy	
with brisket, bacon, ham, pepperoni, gherkins & crispy of	omions	TRUE NORTH BEER BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	11.00
VEGAN GOAT'S CHEESE vg	10.00	with mushy peas & tartare sauce	11.00
with red onion marmalade & rocket drizzle	10.00	The state of the s	
		TRADITIONAL LASAGNE	11.00
ANCHOVY & OLIVE	11.00	Pork & beef ragu, fresh cream & parmesan	

SEE OUR DESSERTS, SUNDAY MENU AND KIDS' MENU OVERLEAF

with garlic bread

with capers, mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil

thewaggonsheffield thewaggonsheffield.co.uk



FOOD MENU

ORDER AT THEWAGGONSHEFFIELD.CO.UK/TAKEAWAY

DESSERTS

LEMON & LIME CHEESECAKE	4.50
RASPBERRY GIN CHEESECAKE	4.50
MINT ROCKY ROAD CHEESECAKE	4.50
DARK CHOCOLATE & HONEYCOMB CHEESECAKE	4.50

KIDS' MENU

All meals 6.50 with a fruit shoot & vanilla ice cream

MARGHERITA PIZZA V. VGO

with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil

HAM & MUSHROOM PIZZA

with mozzarella, vine tomato, fresh basil & olive oil

TRADITIONAL LASAGNE

Pork & beef ragu, fresh cream & parmesan with garlic bread

FISH & CHIPS

with garden peas or beans

CHEESE BURGER

30z beef patty with cheese, lettuce & tomato served with chips & peas or beans

HOMEMADE CHICKEN NUGGETS

with chips & garden peas

HAM, EGG & CHIPS

with peas or beans

SUNDAY MENU

Served on Sundays only

SUNDAY ROASTS

48 HOUR SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET ROAST

12.00

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens, Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

SAGE & ONION STUFFED PORK BELLY ROAST

11.50

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens, Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

LEMON & THYME HALF ROAST CHICKEN

11.00

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens, Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

NUT ROAST V. VGO

10.00

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens, Yorkshire pudding & vegetarian gravy

KIDS' SUNDAY MENU

All meals 6.50 with a fruit shoot & vanilla ice cream

48 HOUR SLOW COOKED BEEF BRISKET ROAST

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens, Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

SAGE & ONION STUFFED PORK BELLY ROAST

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens, Yorkshire pudding & real gravy

NUT ROAST V. VGO

with roasted potatoes, root veg, greens, Yorkshire pudding & vegetarian gravy

f o thewaggonsheffield thewaggonsheff | 0114 303 4243 | thewaggonsheffield.co.uk